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2023 CHURCH OPENING  
 

The Church should be open on the following times during 2023 
 
 
Sunday 2nd April  Highnam Court NGS   12.30 to 5.00 
 
 
Sunday 7th May  Highnam Court NGS   12.30 to 5.00 
 
Sunday 29th May  Church only    2.00 to 4.00 
 
 
Sunday 4th June  Highnam Court NGS   12.30 to 5.00 
 
Sunday 11th June  Highnam Court Car Show  12.30 to 5.00 
 
 
Sunday 2nd July  Highnam Court NGS   12.30 to 5.00 
 
Sunday 17th July  Highnam Court Age UK  12.30 to 5.00 
 
Sunday 23rd July  Highnam Court Rare Plant fair  12.30 to 5.00 
 
 
Sunday 6th August  Highnam Court NGS   12.30 to 5.00 
 
 
Sunday 3rd September  Highnam Court NGS   12.30 to 5.00 
 
Sunday 10th September Heritage Weekend   1.00 to 5.00 
 

 
 


